

અમર જાતિલ અમર વાડેજ ઇમ

MM 55N 2B
(AWSESH)

~~MM 55N 2B~~ Length - 0.440km

સુ.કે.સુ.

DRIVE P. W. D.

37x19 DIVISION

11011711 SUB-DIVISION

11011711

ડેજ N- 115020 / 23-24

REMARKS: DOOR

1253

11011711

જાત વાડેજ (કાં)

Link of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>IS 07 H/C Bill</u>					
<u>M/W :- Const. of road from</u>					
<u>Belhaji Main road to Belhaji</u>					
<u>passion tola.</u>					
<u>M/A :- SRI Dhan Bahadur Singh</u>					
<u>Af No :- 11 SBD/2023-2024.</u>					
<u>Date of work start :- 13-11-2023</u>					
<u>Date of completion :- 12-11-2024</u>					
<u>Date of Measurement :-</u>					
<u>Details of work -</u>					
<u>Item No (1) :- Providing and</u>					
<u>fixing working benchmark</u>					
<u>and reference pillars 4 @ 0.440 K.M</u>					
<u>Item No (2) :- Clearing and</u>					
<u>grading road land - m</u>					
<u>10 x 30.00 x 3.50 (AV) = 1050.00 M²</u>					
<u>4 x 30.00 x 3.50 (AV) = 420.00 M²</u>					
<u>1 x 20.00 x 3.50 (AV) = 70.00 M²</u>					
<u>1540.00 M²</u>					
<u>Or 0.154 Ha.</u>					
<u>(5h) of Survey</u>					
<u>30/1/24</u>					
<u>Item No (3) :- Providing &</u>					
<u>laying cable duct - m</u>					
<u>2 x 2 x 2.50 = 10.00 M</u>					
<u>Day Limited = 7.50 M</u>					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No (1):</u> - Providing and					
fixing benchmark 11/19/85 -					
8+4 wide T.M.B. P ₁₁₀ (1)					
0.440 K.M @ Rs 23010.14/K.M					Rs 10124 = 00
<u>Item No (2):</u> - Clearing and					
grubbing road land -					
8+4 wide T.M.B. P ₁₁₀ (1) ie					
0.154 Ha @ Rs 72697.84/Ha					Rs 11195 = 00
<u>Item No (3):</u> - Cost of embankment					
kerment with approved					
materials					
8+4 wide T.M.B. P ₁₁₀ (1) ie					
for 1000 M road					
627.74 M ³ @ Rs 179.41/M ³					Rs 112623 = 00
for 1000 M road					
255.60 M ³ @ Rs 260.24/M ³					Rs 66522 = 00
<u>Item No (4):</u> - Box cutting in					
roadway soil -					
8+4 wide T.M.B. P ₁₁₀ (3) ie					
37.50 M ³ @ Rs 103.85/M ³					Rs 3894 = 00
<u>Item No (5):</u> - Cost of sub-					
grade & earthen shoulder -					
8+4 wide T.M.B. P ₁₁₀ (3) ie					
129.23 M ³ @ Rs 263.79/M ³					Rs 34090 = 00
<u>Item No (6):</u> - Cost of G.S.B					
as per T/S clause 401 -					
8+4 wide T.M.B. P ₁₁₀ (3) ie					
101.03 M ³ @ Rs 3655.79/M ³					Rs 369344 = 00

Continuation

Rs 607792 = 00

(C.O)

(P.T.O)

Scanned with OKEN Scanner